

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 376-402 OF 2008

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JACOB EXPORT HOUSE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time, as last chance to
furnish the full cause title of the Transfer Petition.

List again on 20.11.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj